In
du
st
ri
al
INDUSTRIAL GENERAL PURPOSE FTL LUMINAIRES
WATTAGE
Box type channel with white finish and white coloured contoured decorative plastic end caps.

MHWV1207 + CG1307MHCA-30 MHWV1207IH-30CA 70W MH(E) On Request
CASE LOT : 6 Nos.
FIXTURE + ACCESSORY ORDERING CODE LAMP TYPE
4W.E.F. January 01, 2016
FIXTURE + ACCESSORY ORDERING CODE LAMP TYPE
MHWV1315+CG1215MH-5 MHWV1315MHIH-5DD 150W MH(E)  On Request
MHWV1315+CG1215MH-30 MHWV1315MHIH-30DD 150W MH(E)  On Request
MHWV1315+CG1315MHCA-5 MHWV1315MHIH-5CA 150W MH(E)  On Request
MHWV1315+CG1315MHCA-30 MHWV1315MHIH-30CA 150W MH(E)  On Request
Non integral wellglass luminaire comprise of die cast canopy, glass, wire guard, reflector,
optional which is to be used as combination with accessory only.
Non integral wellglass luminaire comprise of die cast canopy, glass, wire guard, reflector,
optional which is to be used as combination with accessory only.
Non integral industrial wellglass luminaire made of pressure die cast aluminium housing in grey finish,
fi t ted with clear toughened glass cover and wireguard with accessory only.
MHWV1607+CG1307MH-5 MHWV1607IH-5DD 70W MH(E)  On Request
MHWV1607+CG1307MH-30 MHWV1607IH-30DD 70W MH(E)  On Request
MHWV1607+CG1307MHCA-5 MHWV1607IH-5CA 70W MH(E)  On Request
MHWV1607+CG1307MHCA-30 MHWV1607IH-30CA 70W MH(E)  On Request
IWV1725/TG+CG1225M IWV1725IH/TG-DD 250W HPMV(E)  7690.00
IWV1725/TG+CG1325M(CA) IWV1725IH/TG-CA 250W HPMV(E)  8950.00
SWV1725/TG+CG1225S-5 SWV1725SIH/TG-5DD 250W HPSV(E)  8620.00
SWV1725/TG+CG1225S-30 SWV1725SIH/TG-30DD 250W HPSV(E)  8820.00
SWV1725/TG+CG1325SCA-5 SWV1725SIH/TG-5CA 250W HPSV(E)  9460.00
SWV1725/TG+CG1325SCA-30 SWV1725SIH/TG-30CA 250W HPSV(E)  9660.00
Non Integral industrial wellglass luminaire with top mounted integral control gear box.
Pressure die cast aluminium housing in grey finish fi t ted with clear glass cover and wireguard
with accessory only.
SWV1607+CG1307S-5 SWV1607SIH-5DD 70W HPSV(E) 4065.00
SWV1607+CG1307S-30 SWV1607SIH-30DD 70W HPSV(E) 4265.00
SWV1607+CG1307SCA-5 SWV1607SIH-5CA 70W HPSV(E)  4635.00
SWV1607+CG1307SCA-30 SWV1607SIH-30CA 70W HPSV(E) 4835.00
W.E.F. January 01, 20165
CASE LOT : 6 Nos.
FIXTURE + ACCESSORY ORDERING CODE LAMP TYPE
IHB1125 + CG1225M IHB1125MIH-DD 250W HPMV 5920.00
IHB1125/P + CG1225M IHB1125MIH/P-DD 250W HPMV 7525.00
IHB1140 + CG1240M IHB1140MIH-DD 400W HPMV  6930.00
IHB1140/P + CG1240M IHB1140MIH/P-DD 400W HPMV  8915.00
IHB1140/P + CG1340M(CA) IHB1140MIH/P-CA 400W HPMV  9180.00
SHB1115 + CG1215S-5 SHB1115SIH-5DD 150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115 + CG1215S-30 SHB1115SIH-30DD 150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115 + CG1315SCA-5 SHB1115SIH-5CA  150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115 + CG1315SCA-30 SHB1115SIH-30CA 150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115/P + CG1215S-5 SHB1115SIH/P-5DD 150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115/P + CG1215S-30 SHB1115SIH/P-30DD 150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115/P + CG1315SCA-5 SHB1115SIH/P-5CA 150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1115/P + CG1315SCA-30 SHB1115SIH/P-30CA  150W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125 + CG1225S-5 SHB1125SIH-5DD 250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125 + CG1225S-30 SHB1125SIH-30DD 250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125 + CG1325SCA-5 SHB1125SIH-5CA  250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125 + CG1325SCA-30 SHB1125SIH-30CA 250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125/P + CG1225S-5 SHB1125SIH/P-5DD 250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125/P + CG1225S-30 SHB1125SIH/P-30DD  250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125/P + CG1325SCA-5 SHB1125SIH/P-5CA 250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1125/P + CG1325SCA-30 SHB1125SIH/P-30CA 250W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1140 + CG1340S-5 SHB1140SIH-5DD 400W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1140 + CG1340S-30 SHB1140SIH-30DD 400W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1140 + CG1240SCA-5 SHB1140SIH-5CA 400W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1140 + CG1240SCA-30 SHB1140SIH-30CA 400W HPSV(E) On Request
SHB1140/P + CG1340S-5 SHB1140SIH/P-5DD 400W HPSV(E)  On Request
SHB1140/P + CG1340S-30 SHB1140SIH/P-30DD 400W HPSV(E)  On Request
SHB1140/P + CG1240SCA-5 SHB1140SIH/P-5CA 400W HPSV(E)  On Request
SHB1140/P + CG1240SCA-30 SHB1140SIH/P-30CA 400W HPSV(E)  On Request
SHB1140/P + CG1340MH-5 MHB1140MHIH/P-5DD 400W HPSV(E) On Request
MHB1115/P + CG1215MH-5 MHB1115SIH/P-5DD 150W MH(E)  On Request
MHB1125/P + CG1225MH-5 MHB1125SIH/P-5DD 250W MH(E)  On Request
MHB1115/P + CG1215MH-30 MHB1115SIH/P-30DD 150W MH(E) On Request
MHB1125/P + CG1225MH-30 MHB1125SIH/P-30DD 250W MH(E) On Request
MHB1140/P + CG1340MH-30 MHB1140SIH/P-30DD 400W MH(E) On Request
MHB1115/P + CG1315MHCA-5 MHB1115SIH/P-5CA 150W MH(E) On Request
MHB1125/P + CG1325MHCA-5 MHB1125SIH/P-5CA 250W MH(E) On Request
MHB1140/P + CG1240MHCA-5  MHB1140SIH/P-5CA 400W MH(E) On Request
MHB1115/P + CG1315MHCA-30 MHB1115SIH/P-30CA 150W MH(E) On Request
MHB1125/P + CG1325MHCA-30 MHB1125SIH/P-30CA 250W MH(E) On Request
MHB1140/P + CG1240MHCA-30 MHB1140SIH/P-30CA  400W MH(E) On Request
Non Integral industrial High bay luminaire which is to be used as combination with accessory only.
CASE LOT : 8 Nos.
INDUSTRIAL NON INTEGRAL HIGH BAY LUMINAIRES
6W.E.F. January 01, 2016
FIXTURE + ACCESSORY ORDERING CODE LAMP TYPE
IMB1125 + CG1225M IMB1125MIH-DD 250W HPMV(E) 6050.00
IMB1140 + CG1240M IMB1140MIH-DD 400W HPMV(E)  8200.00
IMB1140/P + CG1240M IMB1140MIH/P-DD 400W HPMV(E)  8290.00
IMB1125/P + CG1225M IMB1125MIH/P-DD 250W HPMV(E) 7525.00
SMB1115 + CG1215S-5 SMB1115SIH-5DD 150W HPSV(E) 5570.00
SMB1115 + CG1215S-30 SMB1115SIH-30DD 150W HPSV(E) 5770.00
SMB1115 + CG1315SCA-5 SMB1115SIH-5CA 150W HPSV(E) 6930.00
SMB1115 + CG1315SCA-30 SMB1115SIH-30CA 150W HPSV(E) 6630.00
SMB1115/P + CG1215S-5 SMB1115SIH/P-5DD 150W HPSV(E) 6750.00
SMB1115/P + CG1215S-30 SMB1115SIH/P-30DD  150W HPSV(E) 6950.00
SMB1115/P + CG1315SCA-5 SMB1115SIH/P-5CA 150W HPSV(E) 7610.00
SMB1115/P + CG1315SCA-30 SMB1115SIH/P-30CA 150W HPSV(E) 7810.00
SMB1125 + CG1225S-5 SMB1125SIH-5DD 250W HPSV(E) 6780.00
SMB1125 + CG1225S-30 SMB1125SIH-30DD 250W HPSV(E) 6980.00
SMB1125 + CG1325SCA-5 SMB1125SIH-5CA 250W HPSV(E) 7620.00
SMB1125 + CG1325SCA-30 SMB1125SIH-30CA 250W HPSV(E) 7820.00
SMB1125/P + CG1225S-5 SMB1125SIH/P-5DD 250W HPSV(E) 8260.00
SMB1125/P + CG1225S-30 SMB1125SIH/P-30DD 250W HPSV(E) 8960.00
SMB1125/P + CG1325SCA-5 SMB1125SIH/P-5CA 250W HPSV(E) 9100.00
SMB1125/P + CG1325SCA-30 SMB1125SIH/P-30CA 250W HPSV(E) 9300.00
SMB1140 + CG1340S-5 SMB1140SIH-5DD 400W HPSV(E) 8250.00
SMB1140 + CG1340S-30 SMB1140SIH-30DD 400W HPSV(E) 8550.00
SMB1140 + CG1240SCA-5 SMB1140SIH-5CA 400W HPSV(E) 9240.00
SMB1140 + CG1240SCA-30 SMB1140SIH-30CA 400W HPSV(E) 9440.00
MMB1115/P + CG1215MH-5 MMB1115SIH/P-5DD 150W MH On Request
MMB1125/P + CG1225MH-5 MMB1125SIH/P-5DD 250W MH On Request
MMB1115/P + CG1215MH-30 MMB1115SIH/P-30DD 150W MH On Request
MMB1125/P + CG1225MH-30 MMB1125SIH/P-30DD 250W MH On Request
MMB1115/P + CG1315MHCA-5 MMB1115SIH/P-5CA 150W MH On Request
MMB1125/P + CG1325MHCA-5 MMB1125SIH/P-5CA 250W MH On Request
MMB1115/P + CG1315MHCA-30 MMB1115SIH/P-30CA 150W MH On Request
MMB1125/P + CG1325MHCA-30 MMB1125SIH/P-30CA 250W MH On Request